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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2021-22 

Branch: Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Raghuram Bhajantri 2HN15EE036 2022 raghuubhajantri1996@gmail.com Member 

2.  Vishal Patil. 2HN15EE053 2022 vishalpatil1108@gmail.com Member 

3.  Mahendra Hadimani 2HN16EE407 2022 mahendrahadimani@gmail.com Member 

4.  Akhilesh Anil Patil 2HN18EE001 2022 akhileshpatil01@gmail.com Member 

5.  Aruna Sukhasare 2HN18EE002 2022 arunasukhasare@gmail.com Member 

6.  Ashwat K Karadigudd 2HN18EE003 2022 ashwat2431999@gmail.com Member 

7.  Chaitra Bijjaragi 2HN18EE004 2022 chaitrabijjaragi45559@gmail.com Member 

8.  Chinna Yashawant 2HN18EE005 2022 chinnayashawant2017@gmail.com Member 

9.  Deepanjali H Gadiwaddar 2HN18EE006 2022 gadiwaddardeepanjali@gmail.com Member 

10.  Gajanand Koli  2HN18EE007  2022 gajanandvkoli@gmail.com  Member 

11.  Hanamant Bhoomar 2HN18EE008 2022 hanamantbhoomar@gmail.com Member 

12.  Kaveri Patil 2HN18EE009 2022 kaverigouda2000@gmail.com Member 

13.  Kaveri Rainapur 2HN18EE010 2022 kaverirainapur@gmail.com Member 

14.  Kaveri Babali 2HN18EE011 2022 kaveribabali2000@gmail.com Member 

15.  Laxmi Katate 2HN18EE012 2022 laxmikatate13@gmail.com Member 

16.  Mahantesh Elavi 2HN18EE013 2022 mahanteshelavi@gmail.com Member 

17.  Pratiksha Ankalikar  2HN18EE014 2022 pratikshaankalikar67059@gmail.com Member 

18.  Rajat Naganur 2HN18EE015 2022 rajatnaganur14@gmail.com Member 

19.  Rakshita Lokure 2HN18EE016 2022 rakshitalokure@gmail.com Member 

20.  Sandesh Pawar 2HN18EE017 2022 sandeshpowar@gmail.com Member 

21.  Sangeeta  Huchhannavar 2HN18EE018 2022 sangeetah297@gmail.com Member 

22.  Sanjay Mannikeri 2HN18EE019 2022 sanjumannikeri99@gmail.com Member 

23.  Sanobar Gadamphalli. 2HN18EE020 2022 sanobargadamphalli@gmail.com Member 

24.  Shashikant Ninganagoudar 2HN18EE021 2022 shashishashikant43@gmail.com Member 

25.  Soumya Mangavati  2HN18EE022 2022 Soumyamangavati7@gmail.com Member 

26.  Sushank Hawaldar 2HN18EE023 2022 thenameisashoka117@gmail.com Member 

27.  Sachin Jadhav 2HN18EE405 2022 sachin51131@gmail.com Member 

28.  Asmita Shinde 2HN19EE400 2022 31asmitashinde@gmail.com Member 

29.  Naveenkumar Gokanvi 2HN19EE401 2022 naveeng240@gmail.com Member 

30.  Renuka Ganager 2HN19EE402 2022 renuksganager@gmail.com Member 

31.  Sourabh Sannakki  2HN19EE403  2022 Sourabhsannakki72@gmail.com  Member 

32.  Triveni Benawadi 2HN18EE024 2022 trivenivbenawadi09@gmail.com Member 

33.  Abhishek Neje 2HN16EE001 2022 abhineje@gmail.com Member 
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